2021 San José State Women’s Gymnastics Statistics

Team Results
Date
February 27

March 5

MARCH 10

March 13

March 20

*-School Record
Season Average
Season High
NQS

Opponent
San Jose State
at Stanford

at Air Force
San José State

SAN JOSE STATE
STANFORD

at UCLA
San José State

San José State
at Air Force

Vault
0.000
0.000

47.775
48.250

48.300
48.650

49.325
48.350

48.400
48.475

48.325
48.400
48.325

Bars
48.150
28.750

48.400
48.775

48.750
47.375

49.100
48.725

48.775
47.625

48.635
48.775
48.756

Beam
47.850
28.475

48.625
47.925

48.575
47.875

49.175
47.875

48.350
48.850

48.115
48.575
48.181

Floor
48.125
27.825

48.550
48.150

48.750
48.650

49.500
48.625

48.950
48.950

48.510
48.950
48.606

Total
144.125
85.050

193.350
193.100

194.375
192.550

197.100
193.575

194.475
193.900

183.920
194.425
193.869



Gymnasts Scores
Tia Gin

2021 San José State University Women’s Gymnastics

Opponents Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

at Stanford - 9.575 9.400 9.750 -

at Air Force 9.725 9.650 9.725 9.800 38.900

Stanford - - - - -

at UCLA -- -- -- - --

at Air Force -- -- -- -- --

Season Average 9.725 9.613 9.563 9.775 38.700

NQS -- -- -- -- --

Season Highs

Year \'} UB BB FX AA

2019 - 9.675 9.825 -- -

2020 9.800 9.675 9.825 9.800 38.975

2021 9.725 9650 9.725 9.800 38.900

Career Highs

Vault 9.800 at Denver Quad, March 8, 2020

Bars 9.675 at Seattle Pacific, March 1, 2019
9.675 at Cal, lllinois, Sac. St., March 17,2019
9.675 Boise State, Seattle Pacific, Jan. 26, 2020
9.675 at Denver Quad, March 8, 2020

Beam 9.825 at MPSF Championships, March 23,2019
9.825 Boise State, Seattle Pacific, Jan. 26, 2020

Floor 9.800 at Alaska Anchorage, Jan. 18,2020
9.800 at Seattle Pacific, February 21, 2020
9.800 at Air Force, March 5, 2021

All-Around 38.975 at Seattle Pacific, February 21, 2020

Cameron Kelperis

Opponents Vault Bars
at Stanford - -
at Air Force 9.625 -
Stanford 9.775 -
at UCLA 9.700 -
at Air Force 9.575 -
Season Average 9.694 --
NQs 9.694 --
Season Highs

Year Vv UB
2020 9.800 -
2021 9.775 -

Career Highs
Vault

Bars

Beam

Floor

Beam
9.700
9.525
9.650
8.325

9.300
9.300

9.700

Floor
9.725 -
9.700 -
9.825 -
9.700 -
9.775 -
9.745 --
9.756 --

FX AA
9.775 -
9.825 -

9.800 at NorCal Classic, January 12,2020

9.700 at Stanford, February 27, 2021
9.825 Stanford, March 10, 2021

Jasmine Henley

Opponents Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
at Stanford - - 9.550 9.525 -
at Air Force -- -- 9.075 9.400 --
Stanford - - 9.625 9.675 -
at UCLA -- -~ 9.600 9.575 -~
at Air Force -- -- -- 9.000 --
Season Average -- -- 9.463 9.435 --
NQS -- -- 9.463 9.544 --
Season Highs

Year \'} UB BB FX AA
2019 -~ -~ 9.700 9.800 -
2020 -~ -~ -~ 9.825 -
2021 -~ -~ 9.625 9.675 -
Career Highs

Beam 9.700 at MPSF Championships, March 23,2019
Floor 9.825 at Denver Quad, March 8, 2020

Madison Kirsch

Opponents Vault Bars
at Stanford - -
at Air Force 9.625 -
Stanford 9.600 -
at UCLA 9.550 -
at Air Force 9.700 -
Season Average 9.619 --
NQs 9.619 --
Season Highs

Year Vv UB
2021 9.700 -

Career Highs
Vault

Bars

Beam

Floor

Beam

Floor

9.700 at Air Force, March 20, 2021



Jaudai Lopes

2021 San José State University Women’s Gymnastics

Antonia Marquez

Opponents Vault Bars Beam Floor AA Opponents Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
at Stanford - 9.525 - - - at Stanford - - - 9.675 -
at Air Force 9.575 9.675 -- -- -- at Air Force 9.200 -- -- 9.650 --
Stanford 9.625 9.725 - - - Stanford 9.525 - - 9.700 -
at UCLA 9.750 9.600 - - - at UCLA 9.550 - - 9.750 -
at Air Force 9.550 9.650 9.725 -- -- at Air Force 9.675 -- -- 9.775 --
Season Average 9.625 9.635 9.725 -- -- Season Average 9.487 -- -- 9.700 --
NQS 9.625 9.663 -- -- -- NQS 9.488 -- -- 9.713 --
Season Highs
Year \'} UB BB FX AA Season Highs
2021 9.750 9.725 9.725 -~ - Year Vv UB BB FX AA
2019 9.675 - -- 9.725 -
Career Highs 2020 9.600 - - 9.825 -
Vault 9.750 at UCLA, March 13,2021 2021 9.675 - - 9.775 -
Bars 9.725 Stanford, March 10, 2021
Beam 9.725 at Air Force, March 20, 2021 Career Highs
Floor Vault 9.675 at Cal, lllinois, Sac. St., March 17,2019
9.675 at Air Force, March 20, 2021
Floor 9.825 at Denver Quad, March 8, 2020
Lauren Macpherson Jada Mazury
Opponents Vault Bars Beam Floor AA Opponents Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
at Stanford - 9.275 9.775 8475 - at Stanford - - - - -
at Air Force 9.700 9.850 9.800 8975 38325 | atAirForce -- 9.825 9.100 -- --
Stanford 9.775 9.800 9.575 9.800 38.950 | Stanford - 9.075 9.875 9.750 -
at UCLA 9.800 9.775 9.700 9.750 39.025 | atUCLA - 9.650 9.150 9.800 -
at Air Force 9.800 9.100 9.775 9.800 38.475 | atAirForce - 9.850 9.150 9.875 -
Season Average 9.769 9.560 9.725 9.360 38.694 | Season Average -- 9.600 9.319 9.808 --
NQS 9.769 9.675 9.763 9.581 38.694 | NQS -- 9.600 9.319 -- --
Season Highs Season Highs
Year Vv UB BB FX AA Year Vv UB BB FX AA
2021 9.800 9.850 9.800 9.800 39.025 | 2020 - 9.900 9.875 9.850 -
2021 - 9.850 9.875 9.875 -
Career Highs
Vault 9.800 at UCLA, March 13, 2021 Career Highs
9.800 at Air Force, March 20, 2021 Bars 9.900 Alaska Anchorage, February 14,2020
Bars 9.850 at Air Force, March 5, 2021 Beam 9.875 at UC Davis, February 7, 2020
Beam 9.800 at Air Force, March 5, 2021 9.875 Stanford, March 10, 2021
Floor 9.800 Stanford, March 10,2021 Floor 9.875 at Air Force, March 20, 2021
9.800 at Air Force, March 20, 2021
All-Around 39.025 at UCLA, March 13, 2021




2021 San José State University Women’s Gymnastics

Emma Milne Mercedez Sanchez
Opponents Vault Bars Beam Floor AA Opponents Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
at Stanford - 9.800 - - - at Stanford - 9.650 9.425 - -
at Air Force -- 9.725 -- -- -- at Air Force -- -- 9.775 -- --
Stanford - 9.825 9.850 - - Stanford - 9.775 8.625 - -
at UCLA - 9.850 9.750 - - at UCLA - 9.750 9.675 - -
at Air Force -- 9.800 9.875 -- -- at Air Force -- 9.725 9.825 -- --
Season Average -- 9.800 9.825 -- -- Season Average -- 9.725 9.465 -- --
NQS -- 9.819 -- -- -- NQS -- 9.725 9.675 -- --
Season Highs
Season Highs Year Vv UB BB FX AA
Year Vv UB BB FX AA 2021 - 9.775 9.825 - -
2020 9.650 9.925 9.925 - -
2021 - 9.850 9.875 - - Career Highs
Vault
Career Highs Bars 9.775 Stanford, March 10, 2021
Vault 9.650 UC Davis, January 31, 2020 Beam 9.825 at Air Force, March 20, 2021
9.650 at Sacramento State, Feb. 28, 2020 Floor
Bars 9.925 at Denver Quad, March 8, 2020
Beam 9.925 at Seattle Pacific, February 21, 2020
9.925 at Sacramento State, Feb. 28, 2020
Carli Orcutt Alexa Solomon
Opponents Vault Bars Beam Floor AA Opponents Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
at Stanford - 9.600 9.075 9.450 - at Stanford - - - < -
9.600at Air Force -- -- -- 9.600 -- at Air Force _ 9.700 - - -
Stanford - - - 9.575 - Stanford - 9.625 - - -
at UCLA 9.225 -- -- 9.625 -- at UCLA - 9.700 s - —
at Air Force 9.500 -- 9.025 9.725 -- at Air Force _ 9.750 - - _
Season Average 9.363 9.600 9.050 9.595 - Season Average - 9.694 . - -
NQS -- -- -- 9.631 -- NQS o 9.694 - - -
Season Highs Season Highs
Year \') UB BB FX AA Year Vv UB BB FX AA
2019 9800 9.750 9.625 9.725 - 2021 - 9.750 - = -
2020 - 9.825 - - -
2021 9.500 9.600 9.075 9.725 - Career Highs
Vault
Career Highs Bars 9.750 at Air Force, March 20, 2021
Vault 9.800 at Sacramento State, Feb. 8,2019 Beam
Bars 9.825 at Denver Quad, March 8, 2020 Floor
Beam 9.625 at Seattle Pacific, March 1, 2019
Floor 9.725 at Southeast Missouri, Jan. 18,2019
9.725 Air Force, Alaska Anch., SPU, Jan. 25,2019
9.725 at Air Force, March 20, 2021
All-Around 38.500 at UC Davis, February 22,2019




195.975
195.925
195.925
195.850
195.800
195.775
195.725
195.700
195.675
195.575
195.550
195.550
195.450
195.425
195.400
195.400
195.350
195.325
195.300
195.300
195.250
195.200
195.175
195.150
195.150
195.125
195.100
195.100
195.075
195.050

195.025
195.025

49.150
49.100
49.075
49.075

49.025
49.025
49.000
48.975
48.950
48.950
48.950
48.950
48.950
48.950
48.925
48.925
48.925
48.900
48.900
48.900
48.875

2021 San José State University Women’s Gymnastics

Top-25 Team Scores
at MPSF Championships
MPSF Championships
MPSF Championships
Sacramento State, UC Davis
Sacramento State
Southern Utah
at Sacramento State, California
at UC Davis
Sacramento St., Utah St., Seattle Pacific
Boise State, Seattle Pacific, UC Davis

March 24,2018
March 20, 2004
March 18,2017
March 16,2012
March 14,2014
Feb. 28,2014
Feb. 14,2014
March 1, 2013
March 8, 2015
March 8, 2013

Boise State, Seattle Pacific, UC Davis Feb. 11,2011
at Boise State Feb. 21,2014
at MPSF Championships March 23,2019
at Southern Utah Feb. 18,2011
at Seattle Pacific Jan. 31,2009
at UC Davis, Stanford, Utah State Jan. 26,2014
at Boise State, Southern Utah March 11,2016
Southern Utah Feb. 16, 2008

at Sacramento State

at Sacramento State

at Southern Utah
Sacramento State

at MPSF Championships
at Masters Classic

March 18, 2007
February 19,2016
March 6, 2009
February 10,2016
March 21, 2015
March 1, 2015

Utah State March 6, 2017
at Sacramento State February 13,2015
UC Davis Feb. 7, 2003

at Utah State
Stanford, California
Air Force, Central Michigan, Seattle Pacific
Arizona, Air Force, North Carolina
Alaska Anchorage

March 7,2014
March 5, 2010

March 4,2018
March 9, 2018
February 14, 2020

Top-10 Vault Team Scores
at MPSF Championships March 21,2015
at BYU, Boise State, Utah State Feb. 20, 2009
Sacramento St., Utah St., Seattle Pacific March 8, 2015
Air Force, Central Michigan, Seattle Pacific March 4,2018
Southern Utah Feb. 16, 2008
at Arizona, Air Force, North Carolina March 9, 2018
at Masters Classic March 1, 2015
at MPSF Championships March 24,2018
UC Davis Feb. 24, 2006
at Sacramento State, California Feb. 14,2014
MPSF Championships March 22,2014
at Oregon St., Lindenwood, Seattle Pacific March 14,2015
UC Davis, Brown March 6, 2016

at Sacramento State, Seattle Pacific Feb. 16,2018
at WAC Championships March 29, 2008
at Southern Utah March 6,2009
at UCLA March 13,2018
Boise State, Seattle Pacific Jan. 23,2009

at WAC Championships March 21,2009
at Washington, Arizona State, UC Davis Jan. 18,2014
Seattle Pacific, lllinois-Chicago Feb. 3, 2006

49.325
49.275
49.200
49.200
49.150
49.150
49.100
49.100
49.025
49.025
49.000
49.000
48.925
48.925
48.925
48.900
48.900
48.900
48.900
48.900
48.900
48.875
48.875

49.275
49.275
49.250
49.175
49.100
49.100
49.075
49.075
49.050
49.025
49.025
49.025
49.000
48.975
48.975
48.975
48.950
48.950
48.950

49.550
49.375
49.350
49.350
49.350
49.300
49.300
49.275
49.225
49.200
49.200

Top-10 Bars Team Scores

MPSF Championships March 20, 2004

UC Davis Feb.7,2003
Southern Utah Feb. 28,2014
MPSF Championships March 28,2017
Sacramento State, UC Davis Feb. 20, 2004
at Denver, Washington, Alaska Anch. March 8, 2020
Southern Utah Feb.5,2012
at Sacramento State, California Feb. 14,2014

UC Davis

at California, Washington
at Masters Classic

Boise State

March 1,2013
January 21,2017
March 1, 2015
February 12,2016

Southern Utah Feb. 16, 2008
Boise State, Seattle Pacific Jan. 23,2009
at Utah State Feb. 10,2012
at Sacramento State March 18, 2007
at BYU, Boise State, Utah State Feb. 20, 2009
Boise State, UC Davis, Seattle Pacific Feb. 11,2011
Sacramento State, UC Davis March 16,2012
at Boise State Feb. 21,2014
Utah State March 6, 2017
NCAA West Regional April 4, 2009

at Boise State March 19, 2010

Top-10 Beam Team Scores
at Southern Utah
at MPSF Championships
at Sacramento State
at UC Davis
MPSF Championships
at Seattle Pacific
Sacramento State, UC Davis
Sacramento St., Utah St., Seattle Pacific
at MPSF Championships
Western Independent Champ.
Stanford, California
Sacramento State
at Arizona State
at UC Davis, Stanford, Utah State

Feb. 18,2011
March 24, 2018
February 28,2020
February 7, 2020
March 28,2017
February 21,2020
March 16,2012
March 8, 2015
March 29, 2003
March 27, 1999
March 19, 2005
February 10,2017
March 14, 2003
Jan. 26,2014

at Air Force February 18,2017
at Utah State, Sacramento State January 19,2018
at UC Davis March 6, 2004

at MPSF Championships
Boise State, Seattle Pacific

March 23,2019
January 26, 2020

Top-10 Floor Team Scores
MPSF Championships March 20, 2004
at Cal State Fullerton, Sacramento State Feb. 9, 2003
at MPSF Championships March 29, 2003
Sacramento State March 14,2014
at Oregon St., Lindenwood, Seattle Pacific March 14,2015
Stanford, Cal March 5,2010
Boise St, UC Davis, Seattle Pacific March 8, 2013
at WAC Championships March 21, 2009
Sacramento State, UC Davis March 16,2012
Southern Utah Feb. 28,2014
Utah State, Wisconsin-Eau Claire Jan. 21,2011



49.200
49.200
49.175
49.150
49.150
49.150
49.150
49.125
49.125

39.575
39.550
39.525
39.425
39.400
39.400
39.400
39.375
39.375
39.375
39.375
39.375
39.350
39.350
39.350
39.325
39.325
39.325
39.325
39.300
39.300
39.300
39.300
39.300
39.275
39.275
39.275
39.275

9.925
9.925
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875

2021 San José State University Women’s Gymnastics

NCAA Corvallis Regional
WAC Championships

Seattle Pacific
at UC Davis
Utah State

Sacramento State, UC Davis

April 2, 2011
March 24, 2012
Feb. 14, 2004
March 2, 2003
March 8, 2009
Feb. 26,2010

Air Force, Central Michigan, Seattle Pacific March 4,2018

UC Davis

California/UW-La Crosse

Feb. 7,2003
January 16, 2015

Top-10 All-Around Scores

Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Shirla Choy
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Dani Albright

Dani Albright

Dani Albright
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Cami Guyer
Maddie Herr

Dani Albright
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Maddie Herr

Dani Albright
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Cassandra Harrison
Taylor Chan

Dani Albright
Shirla Choy
Veronica Porte
Bekah Gher

March 9, 2012
March 16,2012
Feb. 10, 2012
Feb.5,2012
March 29, 2003
April 4, 2009
March 24, 2012
Feb. 16, 2001
March 2, 2002
March 29, 2003
March 6, 2009
Jan. 27,2012
Feb. 27,2009
March 8, 2015
March 11,2016
March 9, 2001
March 12,2010
Feb. 11,2011
February 19, 2016
Feb. 7,2003
Feb. 25,2012
March 2, 2012
Feb. 14,2014
March 23,2019
March 7, 2003
March 21, 2003
Feb. 20, 2009
March 1, 2013

Top Vault Scores (9.850 or better)

Shina Cardeno
Veronica Porte
Thomasina Wallace
Alise Blackwell
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Bekah Gher

Cami Guyer

Cami Guyer

Taylor Chan

Dani Albright
Raylyn Cardeno
Lily Swann

Maddie Herr

Ellie Pascoe-Long

Feb. 24, 2006
Feb. 20, 2009
Jan. 23,2009
Feb. 20, 2009
Jan. 29, 2011
Feb. 10,2012
Jan. 18,2014
March 8, 2015
March 21, 2015
March 13,2018
Feb. 16, 2001
Feb. 16, 2008
March 19,2010
March 6, 2016
February 9,2018

9.875
9.875
9.875
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850

9.950
9.950
9.950
9.950
9.925
9.925
9.925
9.925
9.925
9.925
9.925
9.925
9.900

Taylor Chan
Chelsey Andrada
Chelsey Andrada
Dani Albright

Dani Albright

Dani Albright

Dani Albright

Dani Albright
Shirla Choy

Raylyn Cardeno
Raylyn Cardeno
Raylyn Cardeno
Shanice Howard
Veronica Porte

Lily Swann

Lily Swann
Thomasina Wallace
Lily Swann
Thomasina Wallace
Lily Swann
Veronica Porte
Thomasina Wallace
Lily Swann

Lily Swann

Lily Swann
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Cassandra Harrison
Bekah Gher

Bekah Gher
Cassandra Harrison
Bekah Gher
Hannah Gilbert
Cami Guyer

Rachel Heinl
Maddie Herr

Ellie Pascoe-Long
Chelsey Andrada
Taylor Chan

Taylor Chan

Taylor Chan

March 4, 2018
March 24,2018
February 1,2019
Feb. 2,2002
March 8, 2002
March 16, 2002
Jan. 31,2003
March 14, 2003
March 21, 2003
Feb. 24, 2006
Feb. 3,2007
March 18, 2007
March 23,2008
March 29, 2008
Jan. 23,2009
Feb. 6, 2009
Feb. 20, 2009
Feb. 27,2009
March 6, 2009
March 21, 2009
March 21, 2009
Jan. 15,2010
March 5, 2010
March 27,2010
Jan. 28,2010
Jan. 20,2012
Feb.5,2012
Feb. 24,2012
March 9, 2012
Feb. 18,2013
Jan. 26,2014
Feb.7,2014
Feb. 14,2014
March 22,2014
March 22,2014
February 20, 2015
March 14, 2015
March 11, 2016
March 9, 2018
March 17,2019
March 17,2019
February 14,2020
March 8, 2020

Top Bars Scores (9.900 or better)

Shirla Choy

Shirla Choy
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Shirla Choy

Shirla Choy

Kelsey Spellacy
Shirla Choy

Shirla Choy
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Emma Milne

Shirla Choy

Feb. 7,2003
March 20, 2004
April 4, 2009
March 9, 2012
Jan. 24,2003
Jan. 31,2003
Feb. 14,2003
March 21, 2003
Feb. 20, 2004
Feb. 20, 2009
Jan. 10,2010
March 8, 2020
March 9, 2001



9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900

9.925
9.925
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875

2021 San José State University Women’s Gymnastics

Dani Albright
Shirla Choy

Shirla Choy

Shirla Choy

Shirla Choy
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Maddie Herr
Kaprece Nadonza
Jada Mazury
Emma Milne

Feb. 7,2003
March 7, 2003
March 14, 2003
March 29, 2003
Jan. 17,2004

Jan. 16,2009

Feb. 15, 2009

Jan. 30,2010
March 12,2010
Feb. 11,2011
Feb.5,2012
March 2, 2012
March 16,2012
March 24, 2012
February 13,2016
March 18,2017
February 14, 2020
February 28, 2020

Top Beam Scores (9.875 or better)

Emma Milne
Emma Milne
Tanika Byrd
Jennifer Greene
Jennifer Greene
Michelle Minotti
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Aubrey Lee
Thomasina Wallace
Julia Greer

Taylor Chan
Chelsey Andrada
Carissa Medeiros
Dani Albright
Tracy Cheshier
Dani Albright
Kasey Carter

Dani Albright
Jennifer Greene
Jennifer Greene
Amberly Klein
Greta Leach

Julia Greer
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Thomasina Wallace
Marissa Unpingco
Marissa Unpingco
Allison Bellingham
Stephanie Relova
Chelsey Andrada
Stephanie Relova
Chelsey Andrada
Jada Mazury

Jada Mazury
Emma Milne

February 21, 2020
February 28, 2020
March 3, 2000
March 2, 2003
March 13,2004
March 18, 2007
March 12,2010
Feb. 11,2011

Feb. 18,2011
March 9, 2012
Jan. 26,2014
March 18,2017
February 8,2019
March 27, 1999
Jan. 27,2001

Feb. 3, 2001

Feb. 3, 2001

Feb. 16, 2001

Feb. 26, 2001

Feb. 7,2003
March 14, 2003
March 29, 2003
March 19, 2005
Feb. 18,2011

Feb. 18,2011

Feb. 10, 2012
March 16,2012
Jan. 26,2014
March 21, 2015
February 26, 2016
January 19,2018
February 16,2018
March 24,2018
February 7, 2020
February 7, 2020
March 10, 2021
March 20, 2021

Top-10 Floor Scores (9.925 or better)
10.000 Jennifer Greene March 20, 2004
9975 Dani Albright March 29, 2003
9.950 Dani Albright Feb. 14, 2003
9.950 Shirla Choy March 20, 2004
9.950 Thomasina Wallace March 16,2012
9.950 Taylor Chan February 14, 2020
9.925 Kimmy Cianci March 24, 2001
9.925 Jennifer Greene March 2, 2003
9.925 Dani Albright March 7, 2003
9.925 Shirla Choy March 29, 2003

9.925 Shirla Choy Feb. 14, 2004
9.925 Jennifer Greene Feb. 14, 2004
9.925 Greta Leach March 20, 2004
9.925 Thomasina Wallace Jan. 21,2011

March 8, 2013
March 14, 2014
March 5, 2017
February 7, 2020

9.925 Cassandra Harrison
9.925 Julia Greer

9.925 Taylor Chan

9.925 Taylor Chan
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